Alias
English Tom
Frank Buckshot
May B Knott
Mountaineer Mac
Papa Oso
Rollo Ranchero
Suttie
Whiskey Hayes

Total clean shooters: 8

WARTRACE REGULATORS
Main Match 12/7/2024

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Category
Senior
B Western
Lady Senior
Gunfighter
Elder Statesman
Gunfighter
Forty Niner
Classic Cowboy

4
6
9
1

16

13

Shoot date: 12/7/2024
Match Finish Cat Finish
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Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee



